
Specifications

Adjustable
Versa Cap

Versa Cap® Flue and Hot Stack Cap

Flues, hot stacks, and B-vents 

Covers piping and aids in pulling exhaust out of pipe

The Versa Cap features a non-clogging positive draft 
design.  Made of tough aluminum, the Versa Cap has an 
adjustable clamp fitting for maximum versatility.  All caps 
are U.L. listed.
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Package Metrics

Producer of Goods

Domestic/Foreign
Commodity

DiversiTech

Domestic

SKU Specific Package Metrics
   Catalog No.                  Pipe O.D.                    Double Wall       Single Wall         J-M Trans. Site                 Height/Overall Diameter             Order Multiple

6-3050

6-5070

6-7090

6-9011

6-1200

2-7/8” - 5”

4-7/8” - 7”

6-7/8” - 9”

8-7/8” - 11”

11-7/8” - 14-1/2”

3 and 4

5 and 6

7 and 8

9 and 10

12

12

12

12

6

2

4-1/2” x 6-5/8”

4-3/4” x 9-1/2”

5-7/8” x 11-5/8”

6-1/2” x 12-3/4”

8-11/16” x 17-9/16”

3 and 4

5 and 6

7 and 8

9 and 10

12 and 14

3 and 4

5 and 6

7 and 8

9 and 10

12

   Catalog No.                   UPC        

6-3050

6-5070

6-7090

6-9011

6-1200

050206172001

050206172100

050206172209

050206172308

050206172407

Owner
TextBox
Leslei-Locke Manufacturing 


