TECHNICAL DATA SHEET



Specifications

Product Versa Cap® Flue and Hot Stack Cap

Application Flues, hot stacks, and B-vents

Covers piping and aids in pulling exhaust out of pipe

Advantages The Versa Cap features a non-clogging positive draft

design. Made of tough aluminum, the Versa Cap has an adjustable clamp fitting for maximum versatility. All caps

are U.L. listed.

Construction Aluminum

Package Metrics

Producer of Goods Leslei-Locke Manufacturing

Domestic/Foreign Commodity

Domestic

SKU Specific Package Metrics

Catalog No.	Pipe O.D.	Double Wall	Single Wall	J-M Trans. Site	Height/Overall Diameter	Order Multiple
6-3050	2-7/8" - 5"	3 and 4	3 and 4	3 and 4	4-1/2" x 6-5/8"	12
6-5070	4-7/8" - 7"	5 and 6	5 and 6	5 and 6	4-3/4" x 9-1/2"	12
6-7090	6-7/8" - 9"	7 and 8	7 and 8	7 and 8	5-7/8" x 11-5/8"	12
6-9011	8-7/8" - 11"	9 and 10	9 and 10	9 and 10	6-1/2" x 12-3/4"	6
6-1200	11-7/8″ - 14-1/2″	12	12 and 14	12	8-11/16" x 17-9/16"	2
Catalog No.	UPC					

Calalog No.	UPC		
6-3050	050206172001		
6-5070	050206172100		
6-7090	050206172209		
6-9011	050206172308		
6-1200	050206172407		

Adjustable Versa Cap